National Park Service

Grand Teton

2023 Commercial Use Authorization (CUA) Fee Schedule

Guides must provide all CUA client passes and associated ID to Entrance Station Staff for ID verification and
scanning. In addition, guides must have a paper copy of the current CUA to present to staff upon arrival at
the entrance station.

Clients of Grand Teton National Park (GTNP) CUA holders have several options to pay park entrance fees.
Clients age 15 and younger are not charged entrance fees.

1) $20 Individual/Per-Person Pass: Clients of CUA holders age 16 yrs. and older may purchase a $20 pass per
person, valid for 7 days entry to GTNP. If entering Yellowstone National Park (YNP), clients will need to
purchase an additional 7-day pass at YNP for $20.

2) $35 7-day Private Vehicle Entrance Pass: If clients of a CUA holder previously purchased a $35 Private Vehicle
Entrance Pass, the pass may be used for 1 client’s entrance fee. Each additional client pays $20 per
person. However, the $35 pass may be applied to the purchase of an additional Individual/Per-Person Pass
(i.e. pay S5 more to receive entrance for 2 people at $20 per person). The CUA clients are charged the per
person fee, or applicable passes, regardless of whom and how many people previously purchased a private
vehicle pass.

3) GTNP Annual Pass: Clients of CUA holders may purchase this pass for $70 which admits the pass holder (with
ID) and up to 3 additional people (age 16 yrs. and older) for a total of 4 people.

4) Interagency Pass Options:

e Valid at six federal agency sites that charge Entrance or Standard Amenity Day Use Fees.

e Admit the pass owner(s) and accompanying passengers in a private, non-commercial vehicle at per
vehicle fee areas.

e For clients of CUA holders, an Interagency pass admits the pass owner(s) and up to 3 adults, not to
exceed 4 adults.

e Must be signed by the pass owner(s) to be valid. Passes are non-transferable.

e Annual Passes are valid for one year from the month of purchase.
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$80 Interagency Annual AMERICA THE I8 Interagency Access Pass

- Free: Lifetime pass for
qualified U.S. citizens or
permanent residents
who have a permanent
disability. Valid for one
(1) pass owner.

Pass: Annual pass valid for
AlflﬁAl . ., two (2) pass owners with
mss AR signature(s) on the pass.

$80 Interagency Senior $20 Interagency Senior

Lifetime Pass: Lifetime Pass Annual Pass:
for qualified U.S. citizens or Annual pass for qualified
permanent residents who u.s. citizens or
are age 62 or over. Valid for permanent residents

one (1) pass owner.

who are age 62 or over.
Valid for one (1) pass
owner.
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o etons iR Interagency Military Pass - Forms of ID accepted:

: - Free: Annual pass for U.S. Unexpired CAC Card or DD Form 1173 ID card.
i _ Military personnel and Not accepted DD-214.

i . their dependents. Valid for

' : one (1) pass owner.

D Interagency Gold Star &  Gold Star Family self-certify with submitted voucher
Veteran- Free: Lifetime from https://store.usgs.gov/MilitaryPass
pass for Gold Star Veterans may present Unexpired CAC Card or DD Form
Families and U.S. Military 1173 ID card, VHIC card, Veteran ID Card, Veteran
Veterans. Valid for one designation on U.S. driver’s License.
(1) pass owner. Not accepted DD-214.

4 Graders! Every Kid Outdoors Pass - Free: Valid September 1, 2022 — August 31,
2023. The voucher or pass grants free entry for fourth graders, all children under
16 in the group and up to three (3) accompanying adults (or an entire car for drive-
in parks). Printed 4" Grade voucher must be presented to issue pass.

Visit: https://everykidoutdoors.gov/index.htm to get voucher.

Below are samples of valid Interagency Passes
Pass must be signed by pass holder and ID shown

ICA THE BEAUTIFUL AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL Last years pass images.Passes are
valid through month of purchase
punched on back of pass.

GOLDEN AGE
PASSPORT

GOLDEN ACCESS
PASSPORT

Siiiassauss NON-TRANSFERABLE

ACCESS PASS

Saue 04- 00137201
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For more information visit: https://www.nps.gov/grte/learn/management/cua.htm
https://www.nps.gov/grte/planyourvisit/fees.htm

Updated 10/06/2022


https://store.usgs.gov/MilitaryPass
https://everykidoutdoors.gov/index.htm
https://www.nps.gov/grte/learn/management/cua.htm
https://www.nps.gov/grte/planyourvisit/fees.htm

